
 WL-210817
Postbus 2207            Tel.: 088-8890100
6040 CC Roermond  E.: info@waterschaplimburg.nl

Gew.:

Schaal:

Formaat:

Tek.nr.:

Get.:

© Topografie ESRI-Nederland / Dienst Kadaster

1747

1436

1571

!(1608

1201

1199

1019

2054

1746

1729
1202

941

1848

1200

1607

422

1611

1612

1623

1196

1197

1749

1609

945

1203

10 m2

19

1

21

Nieuwstadt F

Susteren G

Pad- en documentnaam: Q:\WSL\4_Prog_Watersysteem_en_keten\AanlegVerbetering\Grondzaken\2021\WL-210817\WL-210817\WL-210817.aprx

Legenda

Verkoop0 8,5 17 25,5 34 42,54,25
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 van 3 bladen

Kadastrale situatie t.b.v. verkoop aan:
Provincie Limburg
LIMBURGLAAN 10
6229GA MAASTRICHT

25-08-2021 H.L.
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